Model Name ANT-WD-A-RF-0305 ANT-WS-AB-RM-05-180 TAF-6510RS2X-1042 ANT-WS-A-NF-09 ANT-WS-A-NF-09-150
Frequency Range 2.4/5 GHz 2.4 GHz 2.4~2.4835 GHz  /
5.15~7.125 GHz 2.4~2.5 GHz 2.4~2.5 GHz
Radiation Omni-directional Omni-directional Omni-directional Omni-directional Omni-directional
Typical Antenna Gain 3/5 dBi 5 dBi 2 dBi 9 dBi 9 dBi
Impedance 50 Ohm 50 Ohm 50 Ohm 50±5 Ohm 50±5 Ohm
Polarization Linear Vertical Vertical Vertical Linear Linear
Cable Type - RG-316 RG-174 - RG-58/U

150cm cable
Weight 26g 166g 81g 430g 520g
Ordering Information
ANT-WD-A-RF-0305 IEEE 802.11 a/b/g 2.4/5 GHz, Dual Band, omni-directional antenna, 3/5dBi, RP-SMA (F)
ANT-WS-AB-RM-05-180 IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4 GHz, Single Band, omni-directional antenna, 5dBi, RP-SMA(M), with 180cm Cable, with Base
TAF-6510RS2X-1042
6510 Antenna (Reverse SMA Plug) +
Magnetic Base (Reverse SMA Jack to Reverse SMA Plug),
RG174 Cable Length 2000mm
ANT-WS-A-NF-09 IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4~2.5 GHz, Single Band, omni-directional antenna, 9dBi, N-type (F)
ANT-WS-A-NF-09-150 IEEE 802.11 b/g 2.4~2.5 GHz, Single Band, omni-directional antenna, 9dBi, N-type (F), with150 cm cable
Connector Types
IEEE 802.11 Antennas
N Type
(Male)